PageNo .: 1 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
We understand your world ﬁﬁﬁ?‘.ﬂg Branch BB’S@‘CB’EL,K LTD,
SHOP.NO 20 24 TIRUPATI KASHI GANGA,
City : gilj\ll\?l;:m 3B,DHANORI LOHEGAON ROAD.
e S b
SRNO 259 oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
NEAR DHANDRI JAKATNAKA KALWAD (E:T::D Tszgua‘%so'a”k'@gma”mm
PUNE 411032 AccountNo @ 12101140027173 OTHER
MAHARASHTRA A/C Open Date : 22/03/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009317 MICR : 411240069
Branch Code  : 9317 Product Code: 114
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/02/2021 To : 01/08/2021
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance
31/01/21 [UPI-TULSI MEDICAL-GPAY-11171037987@O0KBIZ 0000103116315528 01/02/21 110.00 13,564.07
AXIS-UTIB0000000-103116315528-PAY MENT FR
OM PHONE
31/01/21 |UPI-SHAHRUKH RAFIKULLA K-8623027743@Y BL- 0000103122890090 01/02/21 410.00 13,154.07
|BKL0000600-103122890090-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
01/02/21 |CASH DEPOSIT-XXXXXXXXXX7173-KONDHWE KHUR 0000000000002537| 01/02/21 5,000.00 18,154.07
D
01/02/21 (965202 SAL 0000102014708136/ 01/02/21 6,427.00 24,581.07
01/02/21 |UPI-SHAHNUR SKUDGI-SHAHNURSSK @Y BL-HDFCO 0000103221473104 01/02/21 1,500.00 26,081.07
002054-103221473104-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
01/02/21 |MPS-103218958259-FINNOVATION TECH SOL-H 0000103218958259 01/02/21 3,670.00 29,751.07
DFC-XXXXXXXX0248-DISBURSALKB210201IMLNE
01/02/21 [UPI-MAHESH SANJAY BEDKUT-PAY TMQR28100505 0000103250445449 01/02/21 210.00 29,541.07
0101FZ0D72FDQI21@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-10325
0445449-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
01/02/21 [UPI-YAHOO MOMOS-PAY TMQR2810050501013CM 67 0000103243588860 01/02/21 60.00 29,481.07
PE5B75M @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-103243588860-P
AYMENT FROM PHONE
01/02/21 |UPI-SAAD BAKERS-PAY TMQR281005050101L RONT 0000103248854751 01/02/21 205.00 29,276.07
ONT87J3@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-103248854751-P
AYMENT FROM PHONE
01/02/21 [UPI-VISHAL SHANTARAM SOL-9822828729@Y BL- 0000103287609507| 01/02/21 200.00 29,076.07
|CIC0000581-103287609507-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
01/02/21 [UPI-AMY RAI-9049457642@Y BL-ICIC0000005-1 0000103242062898 02/02/21 270.00 28,806.07
03242062898-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
02/02/21 [UPI-RAMCHANDRA CHANDRAKA-9623068164@Y BL- 0000103342970170 02/02/21 100.00 28,906.07
|DFB0040101-103342970170-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 2 Statement of account
H} HDFC BANK |
We understand your world ﬁﬁﬁ?‘.ﬂg Branch BB’S@‘CB’EL,K LTD,
SHOP.NO 20 24 TIRUPATI KASHI GANGA,
ity | S'L’J\Jl\?lém 3B,DHANORI LOHEGAON ROAD.
o S hbwere
SRNO 259 oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
NEAR DHANDRI JAKATNAKA KALWAD (E:TS";": 5 Tszgua‘%so'a”k'@gma”mm
PUNE 411032 AccountNo  : 12101140027173 OTHER
MAHARASHTRA A/C Open Date : 22/03/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS:: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009317 MICR : 411240069
Branch Code  : 9317 Product Code: 114
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/02/2021 To : 01/08/2021
02/02/21 |UPI-BABU BUGANA SUTAR-BABUSUTAR516@OK SBI 0000103314673300 02/02/21 600.00 28,306.07
-SIBL0000771-103314673300-BILL
02/02/21 [NWD-405988X X X X XX1995-1CN19201-PUNE 0000103320435209 02/02/21 2,200.00 26,106.07
02/02/21 |UPI-SURAJKSHIRSAGAR-PAY TMQR281005050101 0000103365150976 02/02/21 170.00 25,936.07
LQIGDBRAX49V @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-103365150
976-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
02/02/21 |[UPI-K R CHOUDHARY AND AS-GPAY-1117048998 0000103312117987 02/02/21 35.00 25,901.07
0@OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-103312117987-PAY
MENT FROM PHONE
02/02/21 |[UPI-PHONEPE-BILLDESKHEXALL@YBL-YESBOYBLU 0000103382060051 02/02/21 25,000.00 901.07
PI-103382060051-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
02/02/21 |UPI-SHAHNUR S KUDGI-SHAHNURSSK @Y BL-HDFCO 0000103379301698 02/02/21 1,500.00 2,401.07
002054-103379301698-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
03/02/21 |UPI-PHONEPE-BILLDESKHEXALL@YBL-YESBOYBLU 0000103423852360 03/02/21 1,500.00 901.07
PI-103423852360-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
03/02/21 [UPI-MR SHUBHAM SHARAD 0000103413626484 03/02/21 20.00 881.07
KH-KHANDVESHUBHAM@
OKHDFCBANK-SCBL0036046-103413626484-REFU
ND
03/02/21 [CASH DEPOSIT-XXXXXXXXXX7173-KONDHWE KHUR 0000000000003960 03/02/21 9,500.00 10,381.07
D
03/02/21 |UPI-SHAHNUR SKUDGI-SHAHNURSSK @Y BL-HDFCO 0000103486915137| 03/02/21 400.00 10,781.07
002054-103486915137-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
03/02/21 [IMPS-103416140071-TUSHAR SOLANKI-INDB-XX 0000103416140071 03/02/21 9,000.00 1,781.07
XXXXXXXXXX2004-NA
03/02/21 |UPI-TULSI MEDICAL-GPAY-11171037987@OKBIZ 0000103472559041] 03/02/21 75.00 1,706.07
AX1S-UTIB0000000-103472559041-PAYMENT FR
OM PHONE
04/02/21 |CASH DEP DHANORI 000000000000000| 04/02/21 27,200.00 28,906.07
04/02/21 |UPI-PHONEPE-BILLDESKHEXALL @Y BL-YESBOYBLU 0000103580644087 04/02/21 16,541.00 12,365.07
PI-103580644087-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
04/02/21 [UPI-AMOL JALABARAO MANWA-9049170918@Y BL- 0000103582804342 04/02/21 600.00 11,765.07

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 3 Statement of account
H} HDFC BANK |
We understand your world ﬁﬁﬁ?‘.ﬂg Branch BB’S@‘CB’EL,K LTD,
SHOP.NO 20 24 TIRUPATI KASHI GANGA,
ity | S'L’J\Jl\?lém 3B,DHANORI LOHEGAON ROAD.
o S hbwere
SRNO 259 oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
NEAR DHANDRI JAKATNAKA KALWAD (E:TS";": 5 Tszgua‘%so'a”k'@gma”mm
PUNE 411032 AccountNo  : 12101140027173 OTHER
MAHARASHTRA A/C Open Date : 22/03/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS:: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009317 MICR : 411240069
Branch Code  : 9317 Product Code: 114
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/02/2021 To : 01/08/2021
SBIN0002177-103582804342-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
05/02/21 |ACH D- KMBLDRAOPERATIONS-RC022-44289084- 0000000124065362 05/02/21 8,304.00 3,461.07
05/02/21 |CASH DEP DHANORI 000000000000000| 05/02/21 12,000.00 15,461.07
05/02/21 [UPI-AL KADARI CATERERS-GPAY-11179997739@ 0000103634664065 05/02/21 60.00 15,401.07
OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-103634664065-PAY ME
NT FROM PHONE
05/02/21 |UPI-DEEPAK SOLANKI-9545988700@Y BL-1CIC00 0000103608191533 05/02/21 2,000.00 13,401.07
00985-103608191533-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
05/02/21 [UPI-BHARATPEMERCHANT-BHARATPE.0852211395 0000103639612011, 05/02/21 30.00 13,371.07
@I CICI-ICIC0000001-103639612011-PAYMENT
FROM PHONE
06/02/21 [UPI-RAJKUMAR PAL-8923458133@Y BL-UTIB00O 0000103767968572 06/02/21 3,000.00 10,371.07
2518-103767968572-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
06/02/21 |UPI-TULSI MEDICAL-GPAY-11171037987@OKBIZ 0000103716676732 06/02/21 220.00 10,151.07
AXIS-UTIB0000000-103716676732-PAYMENT FR
OM PHONE
06/02/21 |UPI-BHIMASHANKAR BALAJl -BHARATPE.010114 0000103722251527 06/02/21 1,800.00 8,351.07
6626@INDUS-INDB0001006-103722251527-PAY M
ENT FROM PHONE
06/02/21 |UPI-MUJEEB MUJEEB MUJEEB-7385341672@Y BL- 0000103711427631 06/02/21 150.00 8,201.07
M SLM0000002-103711427631-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
06/02/21 [UPI-ANILS A1 SANDWICH-PAY TMQR28100505010 0000103788076947| 06/02/21 60.00 8,141.07
11450D11SHV2P@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-10378807
6947-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
06/02/21 |UPI-COSMOS-BHARATPE.9050829746@FBPE-FDRL 0000103766095991| 06/02/21 160.00 7,981.07
0001382-103766095991-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
06/02/21 |UPI-PHONEPE-BILLDESKPP@Y BL-YESBOYBLUPI-1 0000103724906844| 06/02/21 100.00 7,881.07
03724906844-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
07/02/21 [EMI 59359342 CHQ S593593420303 02215935 000000000000000| 07/02/21 4,758.00 3,123.07
9342

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

PageNo .: 4

Account Branch :

Statement of account

DHANORI

We understand your world Address - HDFC BANK LTD,
SHOP.NO 20 24 TIRUPATI KASHI GANGA,
ity | S.LIJ\J'\(IDEm 3B,DHANORI LOHEGAON ROAD.
e S b
SRNO 259 oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
NEAR DHANDRI JAKATNAKA KALWAD (E:T::D Tszgua‘%so'a”k'@gma”mm
PUNE 411032 AccountNo  : 12101140027173 OTHER
MAHARASHTRA A/C Open Date : 22/03/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS:: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009317 MICR : 411240069
Branch Code  : 9317 Product Code: 114
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/02/2021 To : 01/08/2021
07/02/21 [PAYZAPP - CREDIT - 8668460545 - CASH 0000072008Yf8vgd 07/02/21 3,720.00 6,843.07
07/02/21 |UPI-AHTESHAM ENTERPRISES-GPAY -1116585640 0000103828679415 07/02/21 90.00 6,753.07
2@OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-103828679415-PAY
MENT FROM PHONE
07/02/21 |UPI-STREETO TANDOORI MOM-PAY TMQR28100505 0000103843656600 07/02/21 260.00 6,493.07
0101CHFVLN5SHZFRS@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-10384
3656600-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
07/02/21 |UPI-TWISTY POTATO-PAY TMQR281005050101V 4l 0000103871867205 07/02/21 60.00 6,433.07
TLM34M6UD@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-103871867205
-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
07/02/21 |UPI-YOGESH PANDIT JADHAV-9011980414@Y BL- 0000103831175259 07/02/21 3,720.00 2,713.07
HDFC0000052-103831175259-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
07/02/21 |UPI-AKASH DAULAT PAWAR-Q32215376@Y BL-KKB 0000103853378075 07/02/21 110.00 2,603.07
K 0001946-103853378075-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
08/02/21 |UPI-YOGESH PANDIT JADHAV-9011980414@Y BL- 0000103990537428 (08/02/21 150.00 2,453.07
HDFC0000052-103990537428-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
08/02/21 [PAYZAPP - CREDIT - 8668460545 - 00000809DWOI5EQy| 08/02/21 1,450.00 3,903.07
08/02/21 |UPI-YOGESH PANDIT JADHAV-9011980414@Y BL- 0000103961022964 08/02/21 150.00 4,053.07
HDFC0000052-103961022964-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
08/02/21 |UPI-GOPAL MOHAN SOLANKI-SOLANKIG751@O0KSB 0000103919065756 08/02/21 600.00 3,453.07
1-SBIN0000454-103919065756-UPI
09/02/21 |UPI-BHANU PANDIT SOLANKI-8805662073@Y BL- 0000104008683067| 09/02/21 2,000.00 5,453.07
SBIN0006319-104008683067-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
09/02/21 |UPI-RITESH MOTI SOLANKI-BEINGRITESHSOLAN 0000104013428006 09/02/21 2,000.00 3,453.07
K1@OKAXIS-UBIN0560600-104013428006-CASH
09/02/21 |ACH D- TVSCREDITSERVICESLIM-MH3018TW0077 0000008088411040 09/02/21 2,417.00 1,036.07
10/02/21 |UPI-YOGESH PANDIT JADHAV-9011980414@Y BL - 0000104140827145 10/02/21 100.00 936.07
HDFC0000052-104140827145-PAYMENT FROM PH

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 5 Statement of account

HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : DHANORI

Wie understand your world Address - HDFC BANK LTD,
SHOP.NO 20 24 TIRUPATI KASHI GANGA,

S.NO. 16 3B,DHANORI LOHEGAON ROAD.
City : PUNE
MR. TUSHAR SOLANKI State . MAHARASHTRA
OPP RUBA BUNGLOW Phone no. .
SRNO 259 OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : me.tusharsol anki @gmail.com
NEAR DHANDRI JAKATNAKA KALWAD Cust ID 43301471
PUNE 411032 AccountNo  : 12101140027173 OTHER
MAHARASHTRA A/C Open Date : 22/03/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009317 MICR : 411240069
Branch Code : 9317 Product Code : 114

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement From : 01/02/2021 To : 01/08/2021
ONE
10/02/21 |UPI-MALHAR PAN HOUSE-PAY TMQR281005050101 0000104168539394 10/02/21 40.00 896.07

HOGX9ZG5SA8C@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-104168539
394-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

10/02/21 |UPI-MALHAR PAN HOUSE-PAY TMQR281005050101 0000104170495883 10/02/21 50.00 846.07
HOGX9ZG5SA8C@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-104170495
883-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

11/02/21 |UPI-PRIDE MEDICAL-PAY TMQR28100505010111K 0000104263984632 10/02/21 50.00 796.07
N97RX4SAU@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-104263984632
-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

11/02/21 |UPI-BHARATPEMERCHANT-BHARATPE.0852211395 0000104261468430 11/02/21 30.00 766.07
@I CICI-1CIC0000001-104261468430-PAYMENT
FROM PHONE

11/02/21 |UPI-SHAHNUR S KUDGI-SHAHNURSSK @Y BL-HDFCO 0000104267635224f 11/02/21 2,000.00 2,766.07
002054-104267635224-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
11/02/21 |UPI-YOGESH PANDIT JADHAV-9011980414@Y BL- 0000104212288674 11/02/21 100.00 2,666.07
HDFC0000052-104212288674-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE

11/02/21 |UPI-MOHANISH AUTO CENTRE-PAY TMQR100146@P 0000104288010873 11/02/21 200.00 2,466.07
AY TM-PY TM0123456-104288010873-PAYMENT FR
OM PHONE

12/02/21 |UPI-TULSI MEDICAL-GPAY-11171037987@OKBIZ 0000104320827680 12/02/21 45.00 2,421.07
AX1S-UTI1B0000000-104320827680-PAYMENT FR
OM PHONE

13/02/21 |UPI-RAMCHANDRA CHANDRAKA-9623068164@Y BL- 0000104472789638 13/02/21 200.00 2,221.07
IDFB0040101-104472789638-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE

15/02/21 |.IMPS P2P 103416140071#03/02/2021 030221 MIR2104467863427 15/02/21 5.90 2,215.17
-MIR2104467863427
15/02/21 |UPI-BRAHAMDEV KUMAR SING-SINGHBRAHAMDEV?2 0000104614784246/ 15/02/21 2,500.00 4,715.17
14@OKHDFCBANK-PUNB0178300-104614784246-P

YB

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



HJ} HDFC BANK

Page No .: 6

Statement of account

We understand your world ﬁﬁﬁ?‘.ﬂg Branch BB’S@‘CB’EL,K LTD,
SHOP.NO 20 24 TIRUPATI KASHI GANGA,
ity | S.LIJ\J'\(IDEm 3B,DHANORI LOHEGAON ROAD.
e S b
SRNO 259 oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
NEAR DHANDRI JAKATNAKA KALWAD (E:T::D Tszgua‘%so'a”k'@gma”mm
PUNE 411032 AccountNo  : 12101140027173 OTHER
MAHARASHTRA A/C Open Date : 22/03/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS:: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009317 MICR : 411240069
Branch Code  : 9317 Product Code: 114
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/02/2021 To : 01/08/2021
15/02/21 |PAYZAPP - CREDIT - 8668460545 - 00001515qdaBH70U, 15/02/21 19,000.00 23,715.17
15/02/21 [PAYZAPP - CREDIT - 8668460545 - 00001515PA9Nn6IX X| 15/02/21 200.00 23,915.17
15/02/21 |UPI-JAFAR BABULAL CHOUDH-9822896828@Y BL - 0000104655892129 15/02/21 19,000.00 4,915.17
BARBOWADPOO-104655892129-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
15/02/21 |UPI-SHAHNUR S KUDGI-SHAHNURSSK @Y BL-HDFCO 0000104671951463 15/02/21 5,000.00 9,915.17
002054-104671951463-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
15/02/21 |UPI-PRIME MOBILE-PAY TMQR281005050101147L 0000104674242767 15/02/21 5,790.00 4,125.17
UOOHTMVC@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-104674242767-
PAYMENT FROM PHONE
15/02/21 [UPI-SHANKAR NARSAPPA PAL-SHANKAR.PALLAVO 0000104618516654 15/02/21 336.00 3,789.17
103@OKHDFCBANK -UTIB0000060-104618516654-
UPI
15/02/21 |UPI-OLACABS-OLACABSLI@AXISBANK-UTIB000019 0000104620807163 15/02/21 56.00 3,733.17
4-104620807163-UPI
16/02/21 |UPI-AMAZON SELLER SERVIC-AMAZONSELLERSER 0000104711077882 16/02/21 813.00 2,920.17
VICES.98397377@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000499-1047
11077882-UPI
16/02/21 |UPI-KGN MASHALE-GPAY-11173089286@O0KBIZAX 0000104715928942 16/02/21 550.00 2,370.17
|S-UTIB0000000-104715928942-UP|
16/02/21 |UPI-KGN MASHALE-GPAY-11173089286@OK BIZAX 0000104715932968 16/02/21 550.00 1,820.17
|S-UTIB0000000-104715932968-UPI
16/02/21 |UPI-KHALSA DAIRY AND SWE-PAY TMQR28100505 0000104715960373 16/02/21 199.00 1,621.17
010110L SABMP5GTQ@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-10471
5960373-HH
16/02/21 |UPI-LILA GANARAM CHOUDHA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000104716240260 16/02/21 250.00 1,371.17
0101SXE6OAUQTZIV @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-10471
6240260-UPI
16/02/21 |UPI-OLACABS-OLACABSLI@AXISBANK-UTIB000019 0000104719939537 16/02/21 56.00 1,315.17
4-104719939537-UP!
17/02/21 |UPI-RAHIMA SHAHID KAZI-RAHIMASHAHID2808@ 0000104815410855 17/02/21 340.00 975.17
OK SBI-SBIN0006319-104815410855-CHECK OUT

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



PageNo .: 7 Statement of account
H} HDFC BANK |
We understand your world ﬁﬁﬁ?‘.ﬂg Branch BB’S@‘CB’EL,K LTD,
SHOP.NO 20 24 TIRUPATI KASHI GANGA,
ity | S'L’J\Jl\?lém 3B,DHANORI LOHEGAON ROAD.
o S hbwere
SRNO 259 oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
NEAR DHANDRI JAKATNAKA KALWAD (E:T::D Tszgua‘%so'a”k'@gma”mm
PUNE 411032 AccountNo  : 12101140027173 OTHER
MAHARASHTRA A/C Open Date : 22/03/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS:: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009317 MICR : 411240069
Branch Code  : 9317 Product Code: 114
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/02/2021 To : 01/08/2021
17/02/21 |UPI-PHONEPE-BILLDESKPP@Y BL-YESBOYBLUPI-1 0000104833923092 17/02/21 100.00 875.17
04833923092-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
17/02/21 |UPI-PHONEPE-BILLDESKPP@Y BL-YESBOYBLUPI-1 0000104863672098 17/02/21 100.00 775.17
04863672098-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
18/02/21 |UPI-RAJESH RAGHU KOTIAN-Q05581345@Y BL-KK 0000104910840044 18/02/21 100.00 675.17
BK0000721-104910840044-UPI
18/02/21 |UPI-JIO MOBILITY-JIO@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000248 0000104912025748 18/02/21 75.00 600.17
-104912025748-J1020BRO00SU1L FEOL
19/02/21 |UPI-ASHA ANIL KASBE-ASHAKASBE205@0KHDFCB 0000105015181968 19/02/21 70.00 670.17
ANK-BARBOKALPUN-105015181968-UP!I
20/02/21 |UPI-KHALSA DAIRY AND SWE-PAY TMQR28100505 0000105139406820 20/02/21 30.00 640.17
010110L SABMP5GTQ@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-10513
9406820-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
20/02/21 [NEFT CR-SBIN0018880-MR SUNNY SOLANKI-T SBIN221051780033 20/02/21 6,600.00 7,240.17
USHAR SOLANKI-SBIN221051780033
21/02/21 [UPI-DOMINOS PIZZA-DOMINOSPIZZA .41672526@ 0000105291954649 21/02/21 81.90 7,158.27
HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-105291954649-PAY MEN
T FROM PHONE
22/02/21 |[UPI-PHONEPECARDPAYMENT-PHONEPECARDPAYMEN 0000105390543967 22/02/21 6,048.00 1,110.27
T@YBL-YESBOYBLUPI-105390543967-PAYMENT F
ROM PHONE
22/02/21 [UPI-DILIP LAXMAN SONAKE-SONAKESQO@OKICICI 0000105313274069 22/02/21 10,000.00 11,110.27
-1C1C0001474-105313274069-UPI
22/02/21 |CASH DEP DHANORI 000000000000000| 22/02/21 5,500.00 16,610.27
22/02/21 [UPI-GOVINDA PANDIT SOLAN-8788594931@Y BL - 0000105304028980 22/02/21 1.00 16,611.27
UCBA0000252-105304028980-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
22/02/21 |[UPI-GOVINDA PANDIT SOLAN-8788594931@Y BL - 0000105362952443 22/02/21 5,000.00 21,611.27
UCBA0000252-105362952443-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
22/02/21 |[UPI-JAFAR BABULAL CHOUDH-9822896828@Y BL - 0000105307642870 22/02/21 20,000.00 1,611.27
BARBOWADPOO-105307642870-PAYMENT FROM PH

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 8 Statement of account
H} HDFC BANK |
We understand your world ﬁﬁﬁ?‘.ﬂg Branch BB’S@‘CB’EL,K LTD,
SHOP.NO 20 24 TIRUPATI KASHI GANGA,
ity | S'L’J\Jl\?lém 3B,DHANORI LOHEGAON ROAD.
o S hbwere
SRNO 259 oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
NEAR DHANDRI JAKATNAKA KALWAD (E:T::D Tszgua‘%so'a”k'@gma”mm
PUNE 411032 AccountNo  : 12101140027173 OTHER
MAHARASHTRA A/C Open Date : 22/03/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS:: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009317 MICR : 411240069
Branch Code  : 9317 Product Code: 114
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/02/2021 To : 01/08/2021
ONE
22/02/21 |UPI-VIJAY SHRIRAM PAWAR-9175058068@Y BL-H 0000105327944001] 22/02/21 2,500.00 4,111.27
DFC0000882-105327944001-PAYMENT FROM PHO
NE
22/02/21 |UPI-VINOD BHIM KAMBLE-VINOD.KAMBLEE123@0 0000105318801838 22/02/21 5,000.00 9,111.27
KHDFCBANK-HDFC0009317-105318801838-UPI
22/02/21 [UPI-VINOD BHIM KAMBLE-VINOD.KAMBLEE123@0 0000105318969998 22/02/21 1,500.00 10,611.27
KHDFCBANK-HDFC0009317-105318969998-UPI
22/02/21 |UPI-JAFAR BABULAL CHOUDH-9822896828@Y BL- 0000105346459862 22/02/21 10,000.00 611.27
BARBOWADPOO-105346459862-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
26/02/21 |CASH DEP DHANORI 000000000000000| 26/02/21 2,000.00 2,611.27
26/02/21 |[UPI-PHONEPE-SETUPP@Y BL-YESBOY BLUPI-10572 0000105720744900 26/02/21 1,816.00 795.27
0744900-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
26/02/21 |CASH DEP DHANORI 000000000000000| 26/02/21 20,000.00 20,795.27
26/02/21 |UPI-VIJAY BAPU SHIRKE-VIJAY .SHIRKE852@O0OK 0000105713009696 26/02/21 20,000.00 795.27
HDFCBANK-HDFC0000052-105713009696-CASH R
EFUND
26/02/21 [UPI-PAY AL SUGANDHI-9665509933@OKBIZAXIS- 0000105716348195 26/02/21 80.00 715.27
UTIB0000000-105716348195-UP!
26/02/21 [UPI-UMAKANT LAXMAN GAGNE-PAY TMQR28100505 0000105716447496 26/02/21 10.00 705.27
01011QUJIFF769A06@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-10571
6447496-BH
26/02/21 |UPI-MRSVIDYA GURUSWAMI -Q73008304@Y BL-M 0000105716729031] 26/02/21 10.00 695.27
/AHB0000935-105716729031-HH
26/02/21 |UPI-SHRIKRIUSHNA TRADERS-9422883883@OKBI 0000105717806245 26/02/21 100.00 595.27
ZAXIS-UTIB0000000-105717806245-67
26/02/21 |SAL W01 74185 0000102263958975 26/02/21 29,148.00 29,743.27
26/02/21 |UPI-KRISHNA KUMAR-KRISHANKANTVYAS9-1@OK | 0000105720579166 26/02/21 2,000.00 27,743.27
CICI-1CIC0000646-105720579166-TI1P
26/02/21 [UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB0O 0000105721816511, 26/02/21 5.00 27,748.27
00553-105721816511-REWARDED FOR PAYIN

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

PageNo .: 9

Statement of account

We understand your world ﬁﬁﬁ?‘.ﬂg Branch BB’S@‘CB’EL,K LTD,
SHOP.NO 20 24 TIRUPATI KASHI GANGA,
ity | S.LIJ\J'\(IDEm 3B,DHANORI LOHEGAON ROAD.
e S b
SRNO 259 oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
NEAR DHANDRI JAKATNAKA KALWAD (E:T::D Tszgua‘%so'a”k'@gma”mm
PUNE 411032 AccountNo  : 12101140027173 OTHER
MAHARASHTRA A/C Open Date : 22/03/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS:: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009317 MICR : 411240069
Branch Code  : 9317 Product Code: 114
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/02/2021 To : 01/08/2021
26/02/21 |UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB0O 0000105721829048 26/02/21 5.00 27,753.27
00553-105721829048-REWARDED FOR PAYIN
26/02/21 |UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB0O 0000105721855051 26/02/21 4.00 27,757.27
00553-105721855051-REWARDED FOR PAYIN
27/02/21 |UPI-SATHE PETROLEUM-PAY TMQR199616@PAY TM- 0000105833884524 27/02/21 100.00 27,657.27
PY TM0123456-105833884524-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
27/02/21 |UPI-ISHWAR SUPER MARKET-PAY TMQR281005050 0000105845080938 27/02/21 40.00 27,617.27
10116UDIGS8PATFC@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-105845
080938-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
27/02/21 |UPI-PHONEPE-BILLDESKPP@Y BL-YESBOYBLUPI-1 0000105851431164 27/02/21 200.00 27,417.27
05851431164-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
27/02/21 |UPI-XXXXXX9358-UTIB0000001-105820113484- 0000105820113484 27/02/21 1.00 27,416.27
PAYMENT FROM PHONE
27/02/21 [UPI-XXXXXX9358-UTIB0000001-105871519683- 0000105871519683 27/02/21 20,000.00 7,416.27
PAYMENT FROM PHONE
27/02/21 |UPI-MAHALAXMI FLOWER DEC-GPAY-1117613875 0000105869181562 27/02/21 100.00 7,316.27
9@OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-105869181562-PAY
MENT FROM PHONE
27/02/21 |UPI-Y AHOO MOMOS-PAY TMQR2810050501011L O1Y 0000105871800815 27/02/21 60.00 7,256.27
DSCFPN5@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-105871800815-P
AYMENT FROM PHONE
27/02/21 |UPI-RAM CHANDRA OAD-BHARATPE.9052449430@ 0000105880124982 27/02/21 30.00 7,226.27
FBPE-FDRL0001382-105880124982-PAYMENT FR
OM PHONE
27/02/21 |UPI-NEW BALAJI FRUITS AN-PAY TMQR28100505 0000105832805712 27/02/21 10.00 7,216.27
0101JG2UJV7BB36M @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-10583
2805712-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
28/02/21 [UPI-NAMDEO WALMIK PANDIT-BHARATPE.905013 0000105978903367 28/02/21 180.00 7,036.27
5781@FBPE-FDRL0001382-105978903367-PAYME
NT FROM PHONE
28/02/21 |UPI-SA| EVENTS AND DECOR-Q79142733@YBL-S 0000105989710377| 28/02/21 12.00 7,024.27

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

Page No .: 10

Account Branch :

Statement of account

DHANORI

We understand your world Address - HDFC BANK LTD,
SHOP.NO 20 24 TIRUPATI KASHI GANGA,
ity | S.LIJ\J'\(I)Em 3B,DHANORI LOHEGAON ROAD.
e S b
SRNO 259 oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
NEAR DHANDRI JAKATNAKA KALWAD (E:T::D Tszgua‘%so'a”k'@gma”mm
PUNE 411032 AccountNo  : 12101140027173 OTHER
MAHARASHTRA A/C Open Date : 22/03/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS:: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009317 MICR : 411240069
Branch Code  : 9317 Product Code: 114
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/02/2021 To : 01/08/2021
BIN0012927-105989710377-PAYMENT FROM PHO
NE
28/02/21 [UPI-HOTEL VISHRANTI PURE-Q82345989@Y BL-K 0000105902483013 01/03/21 200.00 6,824.27
KBK0001758-105902483013-PAYMENT FROM PHO
NE
01/03/21 (965202 SAL 0000103016676008 01/03/21 6,776.00 13,600.27
01/03/21 [UPI-MANJEET KAUR GILL-TINAGILL2089@OKHDF 0000106014664027 01/03/21 1.00 13,601.27
CBANK-HDFC0002524-106014664027-UPI
01/03/21 [UPI-MANJEET KAUR GILL-TINAGILL2089@OKHDF 0000106014670778 01/03/21 2,000.00 15,601.27
CBANK-HDFC0002524-106014670778-UPI
01/03/21 |UPI-ZAHEER SHAFIQ SHAIKH-8600722770@Y BL- 0000106011454661 01/03/21 20,000.00 35,601.27
HDFC0000486-106011454661-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
01/03/21 |UPI-RAMCHANDRA CHANDRAKA-9623068164@Y BL - 0000106077588909 01/03/21 1,000.00 36,601.27
|DFB0040101-106077588909-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
01/03/21 |UPI-JAFAR BABULAL CHOUDH-9822896828@Y BL - 0000106028923647 01/03/21 20,000.00 16,601.27
BARBOWADPOO-106028923647-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
01/03/21 |UPI-GOVINDA PANDIT SOLAN-8788594931@Y BL- 0000106057740532 01/03/21 5,000.00 11,601.27
UCBA0000252-106057740532-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
01/03/21 |UPI-MISS JY OTI MADHUKAR -9975469552@Y BL - 0000106062581147 01/03/21 5,000.00 6,601.27
CBIN0280649-106062581147-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
01/03/21 |UPI-BABU BUGANA SUTAR-BABUSUTAR516@OK SBI 0000106016490986 01/03/21 100.00 6,701.27
-SIBL0000771-106016490986-UPI
01/03/21 [UPI-BRAHAMDEV KUMAR SING-7709365681@Y BL- 0000106061567530 01/03/21 3,000.00 9,701.27
PUNB0178300-106061567530-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
01/03/21 |UPI-PRADEEP ANNA MANE-PAY TMQR28100505010 0000106060973914 01/03/21 200.00 9,501.27
1MDHUC2VFIQKR@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-10606097

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 11 Statement of account

HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : DHANORI

Wie understand your world Address - HDFC BANK LTD,
SHOP.NO 20 24 TIRUPATI KASHI GANGA,

S.NO. 16 3B,DHANORI LOHEGAON ROAD.
City : PUNE
MR. TUSHAR SOLANKI State . MAHARASHTRA
OPP RUBA BUNGLOW Phone no. .
SRNO 259 OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : me.tusharsol anki @gmail.com
NEAR DHANDRI JAKATNAKA KALWAD Cust ID 43301471
PUNE 411032 AccountNo  : 12101140027173 OTHER
MAHARASHTRA A/C Open Date : 22/03/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009317 MICR : 411240069
Branch Code : 9317 Product Code : 114

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement From : 01/02/2021 To : 01/08/2021

3914-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
01/03/21 [NWD-405988X X X X XX1995-1CN19201-PUNE 0000106018541597| 01/03/21 2,100.00 7,401.27
01/03/21 |UPI-MEHBOOB SHAIKH-SHAIKHMHEBOOB324-2@0OK 0000106019844800 01/03/21 25.00 7,376.27
ICICI-PUNB0167220-106019844800-DUDH
01/03/21 [UPI-VIJAY BAPU SHIRKE-8237590140@Y BL-HDF 0000106046194669 01/03/21 15,000.00 22,376.27
C0000052-106046194669-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
01/03/21 |UPI-DILIP LAXMAN SONAKE-SONAKES0@OKICICI 0000106020614925 01/03/21 10,000.00 12,376.27
-1C1C0001474-106020614925-CASH REFUND
01/03/21 |UPI-VINOD BHIM KAMBLE-VINOD.KAMBLEE123@0 0000106020682009 01/03/21 6,500.00 5,876.27
KHDFCBANK-HDFC0009317-106020682009-REFUN
D

01/03/21 |UPI-MR MEHBOOB RIYAZ SAY-Q78323994@Y BL-I 0000106059658579 01/03/21 50.00 5,826.27
DI1B000D605-106059658579-PAY MENT FROM PHO
NE

01/03/21 |UPI-YOGESH PANDIT JADHAV-9011980414@Y BL- 0000106072412401| 01/03/21 1,700.00 4,126.27
HDFCO0000052-106072412401-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE

02/03/21 |UPI-RAMCHANDRA CHANDRAKA-9623068164@Y BL- 0000106152004901| 02/03/21 100.00 4,026.27

|DFB0040101-106152004901-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE
02/03/21 |CASH DEP VISHRANTWADI 000000000000000| 02/03/21 39,000.00 43,026.27
02/03/21 |04861140101230-TPT-REFUND PAYMENT-ZAHEER 0000000353073125 02/03/21 20,000.00 23,026.27

SHAFIQ SHAIKH
02/03/21 |ACH D- BAJAJFINANCE LTD-402DPFGS731725 0000000614703856/ 02/03/21 1,253.00 21,773.27
02/03/21 |UPI-FAMOUS JUICE CENTER-PAY TMQR281005050 0000106154864366/ 02/03/21 80.00 21,693.27
1011GU3J9BLIYLF@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-106154
864366-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

02/03/21 |UPI-JAFAR BABULAL CHOUDH-9822896828@Y BL- 0000106119532506( 02/03/21 3,000.00 18,693.27
BARBOWADPOO-106119532506-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE

02/03/21 |UPI-MR MEHBOOB RIYAZ SAY-Q78323994@Y BL-I 0000106119340055 02/03/21 10.00 18,683.27

DIB000D605-106119340055-METHI 10

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



PageNo .: 12 Statement of account
H} HDFC BANK |
We understand your world ﬁﬁﬁ?‘.ﬂg Branch BB’S@‘CB’EL,K LTD,
SHOP.NO 20 24 TIRUPATI KASHI GANGA,
ity | gi’J\Jl\?li:m 3B,DHANORI LOHEGAON ROAD.
o S hbwere
SRNO 259 oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
NEAR DHANDRI JAKATNAKA KALWAD (E:TS";": 5 Tszgua‘%so'a”k'@gma”mm
PUNE 411032 AccountNo  : 12101140027173 OTHER
MAHARASHTRA A/C Open Date : 22/03/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS:: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009317 MICR : 411240069
Branch Code  : 9317 Product Code: 114
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/02/2021 To : 01/08/2021
02/03/21 |UPI-SANTOSH RAMDAS 0000106119511706 02/03/21 5,000.00 13,683.27
SONAW-SANTOSHRSONAWAN
E@OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000486-106119511706-AD
VANCE
02/03/21 |UPI-SHANKAR BHAUSAHEB KA-Q07566553@Y BL-P 0000106158940066 02/03/21 35.00 13,648.27
Y TM0123456-106158940066-PAY MENT FROM PHO
NE
03/03/21 [BRN CASH TXN CHGSINCL GST 260221-MIR210 MIR2106207861789 03/03/21 177.00 13,471.27
6207861789
03/03/21 [UPI-JYOTHI G REDDY-JY OTHIENTERPRISES2012 0000106213362290 03/03/21 815.00 14,286.27
@OKAXIS-UTIB0001954-106213362290-UPI
03/03/21 [UPI-DOMINOS PIZZA-DOMINOSPIZZA.41672526@ 0000106215220052 03/03/21 816.00 13,470.27
HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-106215220052-UPI
03/03/21 |[UPI-NILAV RISHEK-NILAVRISHEK 22@0KAXIS-CN 0000106216426963 03/03/21 500.00 13,970.27
RB0000000-106216426963-UPI
03/03/21 [UPI-KARAN YESHUDAS KARAN-Q16077167@Y BL-P 0000106269111261, 03/03/21 140.00 13,830.27
UNB0487000-106269111261-PAYMENT FROM PHO
NE
03/03/21 [UPI-OMEGA BEER SHOPEE-PAY TMQR28100505010 0000106261349428 03/03/21 260.00 13,570.27
11A8UAVMFRBXR@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-10626134
9428-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
03/03/21 [UPI-HOTEL VISHRANTI PURE-Q82345989@Y BL-K 0000106231335353 03/03/21 400.00 13,170.27
KBK0001758-106231335353-TANDOOR BILL
03/03/21 |UPI-KRISHNA KUMAR-9461932170@Y BL-ICIC000 0000106279455587| 03/03/21 3,000.00 10,170.27
0646-106279455587-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
03/03/21 [UPI-LAXMAN SAVALRAM CHOU-PAY TMQR28100505 0000106227265336 03/03/21 74.00 10,096.27
0101MKH1E6DX 13NW@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-10622
7265336-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
04/03/21 |UPI-KREDITBEE-KREDITBEE@INDUS-INDB000220 0000106311322958 (04/03/21 2,074.00 8,022.27
1-106311322958-UPI TRANSACTION
04/03/21 [UPI-SATHE PETROLEUM-PAY TMQR199616@PAY TM- 0000106372711429 04/03/21 200.00 7,822.27
PY TM0123456-106372711429-PAYMENT FROM PH

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



HJ} HDFC BANK

Page No .: 13

Account Branch :

Statement of account

DHANORI

We understand your world Address - HDFC BANK LTD,
SHOP.NO 20 24 TIRUPATI KASHI GANGA,
ity | S.LIJ\J'\(IDEm 3B,DHANORI LOHEGAON ROAD.
e S b
SRNO 259 oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
NEAR DHANDRI JAKATNAKA KALWAD (E:T::D Tszgua‘%so'a”k'@gma”mm
PUNE 411032 AccountNo  : 12101140027173 OTHER
MAHARASHTRA A/C Open Date : 22/03/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS:: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009317 MICR : 411240069
Branch Code  : 9317 Product Code: 114
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/02/2021 To : 01/08/2021
ONE
04/03/21 [IMPS-106317387090-KOTAKMAHINDRABANK-HDFC 0000106317387090 04/03/21 1.00 7,823.27
SXX XXX XX XX X6022-
04/03/21 |UPI-BHARATPEMERCHANT-BHARATPE.9100491015 0000106379731128 (04/03/21 2,000.00 5,823.27
@I CICI-ICIC0000001-106379731128-PAYMENT
FROM PHONE
04/03/21 |UPI-SAAD BAKERS-PAY TMQR281005050101LRONT 0000106311739107 04/03/21 50.00 5,773.27
ONT87J3@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-106311739107-P
AYMENT FROM PHONE
04/03/21 |UPI-RADHIKA MEDICAL AND -PAY TMQR28100505 0000106391380760 (04/03/21 23.00 5,750.27
0101Q8F5QA8NVTOG@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-10639
1380760-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
04/03/21 |UPI-ZAHEER SHAFIQ SHAIKH-8600722770@Y BL- 0000106378793372 04/03/21 4,000.00 9,750.27
HDFC0000486-106378793372-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
05/03/21 |ACH D- KMBLDRAOPERATIONS-RC022-45006051- 0000000675715832 05/03/21 8,304.00 1,446.27
05/03/21 |UPI-RAMCHANDRA CHANDRAKA-9623068164@Y BL - 0000106413226277| 05/03/21 700.00 746.27
|DFB0040101-106413226277-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
05/03/21 [UPI-SAAD BAKERS-PAY TMQR281005050101L RONT 0000106426441079 05/03/21 84.00 662.27
ONT87J3@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-106426441079-P
AYMENT FROM PHONE
05/03/21 [UPI-LAXMAN SAVALRAM CHOU-PAY TMQR28100505 0000106439929761 05/03/21 70.00 592.27
0101MKH1E6DX 13NW@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-10643
9929761-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
05/03/21 [UPI-ADITYA DEVIDAS SOLAN-ADITYASOLANKI23 0000106423673366 05/03/21 1,500.00 2,092.27
APRIL @OK SBI-SBIN0000415-106423673366-UPI
05/03/21 |UPI-ZAHEER SHAFIQ SHAIKH-8600722770@Y BL - 0000106401304134 05/03/21 1,000.00 1,002.27
HDFC0000486-106401304134-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
06/03/21 [UPI-BALAJ DHANYA BHANDA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000106564392085 (06/03/21 95.00 997.27
01015GW1HWXDQDDV @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-10656

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 14 Statement of account

HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : DHANORI

Wie understand your world Address - HDFC BANK LTD,
SHOP.NO 20 24 TIRUPATI KASHI GANGA,

City S.L’J\Jl\(j)l;:m 3B,DHANORI LOHEGAON ROAD.

i :

e o W

SRNO 259 OD Limit 10 Currency : INR

NEAR DHANDRI JAKATNAKA KALWAD (E:T::D Tszgua‘%so'a”k'@gma”mm

PUNE 411032 AccountNo @ 12101140027173 OTHER

MAHARASHTRA A/C Open Date : 22/03/2012

Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009317 MICR : 411240069
Branch Code  : 9317 Product Code : 114

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement From : 01/02/2021 To : 01/08/2021
4392085-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

06/03/21 [UPI-AL KADARI CATERERS-GPAY-11179997739@ 0000106514775576/ 06/03/21 120.00 877.27
OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-106514775576-PAY ME
NT FROM PHONE

06/03/21 [UPI-SASHIKANTA SAHOO-SAHOOSASHIKANTAQ029@ 0000106516922475 06/03/21 50.00 827.27
OKAXIS-UCBA0000779-106516922475-UPI

06/03/21 |UPI-ALOK MAHADEV KAMBLE-9860885347@Y BL-H 0000106508442400 06/03/21 10,000.00 10,827.27
DFC0009268-106508442400-PAYMENT FROM PHO
NE

06/03/21 |UPI-JAFAR BABULAL CHOUDH-9822896828@Y BL- 0000106538393748 06/03/21 10,000.00 827.27
BARBOWADPOO-106538393748-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE

07/03/21 |UPI-VISHAL SHANTARAM SOL-EASHANJANUARY 11 0000106600247657| 07/03/21 3,000.00 3,827.27
15@OKICICI-1CIC0000581-106600247657-LOAN
FOR EMI

07/03/21 [NEFT CR-SBIN0018880-MR SUNNY SOLANKI-T SBIN121066376418 07/03/21 2,000.00 5,827.27
USHAR SOLANKI-SBIN121066376418

07/03/21 [EMI 59359342 CHQ S593593420313 03215935 000000000000000| 07/03/21 4,758.00 1,069.27
9342

07/03/21 [UPI-VISHAL TARZAN PILLAY-VISHALPILLAY4@0O 0000106610934377| 07/03/21 6,000.00 7,069.27
KHDFCBANK-HDFC0000486-106610934377-UPI

07/03/21 |UPI-ZAHEER SHAFIQ SHAIKH-8600722770@Y BL- 0000106667094252 07/03/21 6,000.00 1,069.27
HDFC0000486-106667094252-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE

07/03/21 [UPI-BHAVESH N 0000106611205553 07/03/21 1,000.00 2,069.27
MAKHWANI-BHAVESHMAKHWANI 15
20-2@OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000148-106611205553
-PENDING

08/03/21 [IMPS-106708929777-SI CREVA CAPITAL SER-H 0000106708929777, 08/03/21 1.00 2,070.27
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX1166-VERIFICATION

08/03/21 [MPS-106708259873-RAZORPAY - MERCHANT -H 0000106708259873 08/03/21 5,513.20 7,583.47
DFC-XXXXXXXX9522-KISSHT FASTCASH DISBURS

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



PageNo .: 15 Statement of account
H} HDFC BANK |
We understand your world ﬁﬁﬁ?‘.ﬂg Branch BB’S@‘CB’EL,K LTD,
SHOP.NO 20 24 TIRUPATI KASHI GANGA,
ity | gi’J\Jl\?li:m 3B,DHANORI LOHEGAON ROAD.
o S hbwere
SRNO 259 oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
NEAR DHANDRI JAKATNAKA KALWAD (E:TS";": 5 Tszgua‘%so'a”k'@gma”mm
PUNE 411032 AccountNo  : 12101140027173 OTHER
MAHARASHTRA A/C Open Date : 22/03/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS:: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009317 MICR : 411240069
Branch Code  : 9317 Product Code: 114
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/02/2021 To : 01/08/2021
AL
08/03/21 |UPI-KREDITBEE-KREDITBEE@INDUS-INDB000220 0000106788287334/ 08/03/21 2,080.00 5,503.47
1-106788287334-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
08/03/21 [IMPS-106709184361-CASHFREE PRIVATE LIM-H 0000106709184361 08/03/21 1.00 5,504.47
DFC-XXXXXX7325-BANK DETAILSVALIDATION B
RANCH
08/03/21 [IMPS-106709997681-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-H 0000106709997681 08/03/21 1,114.00 6,618.47
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0063-TRANSFER
08/03/21 |CASH DEP VISHRANTWADI 000000000000000| 08/03/21 20,000.00 26,618.47
08/03/21 [UPI-XXXXXX4799-HDFC0009268-106747473321- 0000106747473321, 08/03/21 10,000.00 16,618.47
PAYMENT FROM PHONE
08/03/21 |UPI-JAFAR BABULAL CHOUDH-9822896828@Y BL- 0000106791272824 08/03/21 10,000.00 6,618.47
BARBOWADPOO-106791272824-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
08/03/21 |UPI-BHARATPEMERCHANT-BHARATPE.Q041764274 0000106742563952 08/03/21 100.00 6,518.47
@I CICI-ICIC0000001-106742563952-PAY MENT
FROM PHONE
08/03/21 |[UPI-SHAIKH HAFIS SHAIKH -HAFIZSHAIKH2424 0000106712022671 08/03/21 260.00 6,258.47
@OKHDFCBANK-SBIN0012490-106712022671-UPI
08/03/21 |UPI-VIJAY SHRIRAM PAWAR-9175058068@Y BL-H 0000106702679657| 08/03/21 5,000.00 11,258.47
DFC0000882-106702679657-PAYMENT FROM PHO
NE
08/03/21 |UPI-VISHAL TARZAN PILLAY-VISHALPILLAY4@O 0000106716520377| 08/03/21 6,000.00 5,258.47
KHDFCBANK-HDFC0000486-106716520377-CASH
08/03/21 [UPI-ISHWAR SUPER MARKET-PAY TMQR281005050 0000106721795724 08/03/21 10.00 5,248.47
10116UDIGS8PATFC@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-106721
795724-UP|
08/03/21 |UPI-SANTOSH KUMAR SO HAU-PAY TMQR28100505 0000106759035036 08/03/21 30.00 5,218.47
010111WDOVZS75LH@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-10675
9035036-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
08/03/21 [UPI-KARAN YESHUDAS KARAN-Q17163884@Y BL-P 0000106723917334 08/03/21 60.00 5,158.47
UNB0487000-106723917334-PAYMENT FROM PHO

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

Page No .: 16

Account Branch :

Statement of account

DHANORI

We understand your world Address - HDFC BANK LTD,
SHOP.NO 20 24 TIRUPATI KASHI GANGA,
ity | S.LIJ\J'\(IDEm 3B,DHANORI LOHEGAON ROAD.
e S b
SRNO 259 oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
NEAR DHANDRI JAKATNAKA KALWAD (E:T::D Tszgua‘%so'a”k'@gma”mm
PUNE 411032 AccountNo  : 12101140027173 OTHER
MAHARASHTRA A/C Open Date : 22/03/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS:: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009317 MICR : 411240069
Branch Code  : 9317 Product Code: 114
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/02/2021 To : 01/08/2021
NE
09/03/21 |UPI-PHONEPECARDPAYMENT-PHONEPECARDPAYMEN 0000106836685393 09/03/21 1,000.00 4,158.47
T@YBL-YESBOYBLUPI-106836685393-PAYMENT F
ROM PHONE
09/03/21 |UPI-ROSHNI SERVICES-PAY TMQR100161@PAY TM- 0000106879794446 09/03/21 200.00 3,958.47
PY TM0123456-106879794446-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
09/03/21 |UPI-SK CHAUHAN FRUITS-Q60174359@Y BL-YESB 0000106807819450 09/03/21 50.00 3,908.47
0Y BLUPI-106807819450-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
09/03/21 |ACH D- TVSCREDITSERVICESLIM-MH3018TWO0077 0000008003853068 09/03/21 2,417.00 1,491.47
09/03/21 |UPI-SAAD BAKERS-PAY TMQR281005050101L RONT 0000106839393065 09/03/21 76.00 1,415.47
ONT87J3@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-106839393065-P
AYMENT FROM PHONE
09/03/21 |[UPI-NILIMA RAVI GUPTA-PAY TMQR28100505010 0000106865430956 09/03/21 40.00 1,375.47
115U17POOWOSL@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-10686543
0956-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
09/03/21 |[UPI-BISMILLA FRESH HALAL-PAYTMQR28100505 0000106826758171 09/03/21 155.00 1,220.47
01013DKB4RSPLX 7V @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-10682
6758171-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
09/03/21 |UPI-ISHWAR SUPER MARKET-PAY TMQR281005050 0000106809922032 09/03/21 20.00 1,200.47
10116UDIGS8PATFC@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-106809
922032-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
10/03/21 |UPI-RAMCHANDRA CHANDRAKA-9623068164@Y BL- 0000106953058054 10/03/21 400.00 800.47
|DFB0040101-106953058054-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
10/03/21 |UPI-MORE 0000106928030958 10/03/21 113.00 687.47
SUPERMARKETS-MORESUPERMARKET@Y B
L-YESBOY BLUPI-106928030958-PAY MENT FROM
PHONE
10/03/21 |UPI-BABU BUGANA SUTAR-BABUSUTAR516@OK SBI 0000106922860473 10/03/21 97.00 590.47
-SIBL0000771-106922860473-GG
11/03/21 |UPI-ANJALI SANTOSH DABHO-ANJALIDABHOLKR@ 0000107011412104 11/03/21 412.00 1,002.47

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

Page No .: 17

Account Branch :

Statement of account

DHANORI

We understand your world Address - HDFC BANK LTD,
SHOP.NO 20 24 TIRUPATI KASHI GANGA,
ity | S.LIJ\J'\(IDEm 3B,DHANORI LOHEGAON ROAD.
e S b
SRNO 259 oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
NEAR DHANDRI JAKATNAKA KALWAD (E:T::D Tszgua‘%so'a”k'@gma”mm
PUNE 411032 AccountNo  : 12101140027173 OTHER
MAHARASHTRA A/C Open Date : 22/03/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS:: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009317 MICR : 411240069
Branch Code  : 9317 Product Code: 114
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/02/2021 To : 01/08/2021
OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000060-107011412104-UP|
11/03/21 |UPI-CHANDANA AMIT CHOUDH-BRAINYPUNE.PORW 0000107012739486 11/03/21 257.00 1,259.47
ALROAD-1@OKAXIS-UBIN0934348-107012739486
-PIZZA
11/03/21 [UPI-MANOJKUMAR DURGADAS-INGALEMANQJ85@0 0000107014081667 11/03/21 412.00 847.47
KICICI-UBIN0558788-107014081667-CASH
11/03/21 |UPI-DOMINOS PIZZA-DOMINOSPIZZA .41672526@ 0000107047083089 11/03/21 257.00 590.47
HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-107047083089-PAY MEN
T FROM PHONE
13/03/21 |UPI-VISHAL SHANTARAM SOL-9822828729@Y BL - 0000107277664229 13/03/21 10,000.00 10,590.47
1CIC0000581-107277664229-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
13/03/21 |UPI-PHONEPE-BILLDESKHEXALL@YBL-YESBOYBLU 0000107279107389 13/03/21 8,500.00 2,090.47
PI-107279107389-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
13/03/21 |UPI-ADITYA DEVIDAS SOLAN-ADITYASOLANKI23 0000107215508764 13/03/21 1,500.00 590.47
APRIL @OKAXIS-BKID0001215-107215508764-BB
14/03/21 |UPI-VISHAL SHANTARAM SOL-9822828729@Y BL - 0000107363231060 14/03/21 10.00 600.47
1CIC0000581-107363231060-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
18/03/21 |UPI-VISHNU SHRIDHAR DHUR-8806519498@Y BL - 0000107741398352 18/03/21 45.00 645.47
HDFC0003165-107741398352-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
18/03/21 [UPI-SHANKAR NARSAPPA PAL-SHANKAR.PALLAVO 0000107723080760 18/03/21 45.00 600.47
103@OKHDFCBANK-UTIB0000060-107723080760-
CASH
19/03/21 [NEFT CR-SBIN0000454-EMPLOY EE PROVIDENT F SBIN221078397532 19/03/21 15,300.00 15,900.47
UND ORGANIZATIO-TUSHAR SHANTARAM SOLANKI
-SBIN221078397532
19/03/21 [UPI-KARAN YESHUDAS KARAN-Q96917685@Y BL-P 0000107872106483 19/03/21 140.00 15,760.47
UNB0487000-107872106483-PAYMENT FROM PHO
NE
19/03/21 |UPI-SOHAN LAL-PAY TMQR28100505010110M 7HOH 0000107859303624/ 19/03/21 800.00 14,960.47

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

Page No .: 18

Account Branch :

Statement of account

DHANORI

We understand your world Address - HDFC BANK LTD,
SHOP.NO 20 24 TIRUPATI KASHI GANGA,
ity | S.LIJ\J'\(IDEm 3B,DHANORI LOHEGAON ROAD.
e S b
SRNO 259 oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
NEAR DHANDRI JAKATNAKA KALWAD (E:T::D Tszgua‘%so'a”k'@gma”mm
PUNE 411032 AccountNo  : 12101140027173 OTHER
MAHARASHTRA A/C Open Date : 22/03/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS:: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009317 MICR : 411240069
Branch Code  : 9317 Product Code: 114
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/02/2021 To : 01/08/2021
3ZUBU@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-107859303624-PAY
MENT FROM PHONE
19/03/21 |UPI-LAXMAN SAVALRAM CHOU-PAY TMQR28100505 0000107817145885 19/03/21 75.00 14,885.47
0101MKH1E6DX13NW@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-10781
7145885-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
20/03/21 [UPI-DOMINOS PIZZA-DOMINOSPIZZA .41672526@ 0000107962768575 20/03/21 156.44 14,729.03
HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-107962768575-PAY MEN
T FROM PHONE
20/03/21 |UPI-DOMINOS PIZZA-DOMINOSPIZZA.41672526@ 0000107940384579 20/03/21 110.24 14,618.79
HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-107940384579-PAY MEN
T FROM PHONE
20/03/21 [UPI-IMRAN YASIN KHAN-IMRANKHAN544745-2@0 0000107921474197| 20/03/21 200.00 14,418.79
KHDFCBANK-IDFB0040101-107921474197-UPI
20/03/21 [UPI-TALHA VEGETABLE WHOL-PAY TMQR28100505 0000107917167818 20/03/21 505.00 13,913.79
01011L BVLR4ZBSEQ@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-10791
7167818-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
20/03/21 |UPI-PHONEPE-BILLDESKPP@Y BL-YESBOYBLUPI-1 0000107982166017 21/03/21 300.00 13,613.79
07982166017-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
21/03/21 |UPI-JIO MOBILITY-JIO@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000248 0000108069484169 21/03/21 75.00 13,538.79
-108069484169-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
21/03/21 [UPI-XXXXXX0545-Y ESBOCM SNOC-108035229555- 0000108035229555 21/03/21 7,052.00 6,486.79
PAYMENT FROM PHONE
21/03/21 [IMPS-108019006294-RAZORPAY - MERCHANT -H 0000108019006294 21/03/21 6,578.71 13,065.50
DFC-XXXXXXXX9522-KISSHT FASTCASH DISBURS
AL
22/03/21 [UPI-GURUNATH 0000108115097355 22/03/21 50.00 13,015.50
CHANDRAKANT-GURUNATHNAGUR@O
K SBI-BKID0000710-108115097355-UPI
22/03/21 [PAYZAPP - CREDIT - 8668460545 - 00002219ItERJ7Y9 22/03/21 1,900.00 14,915.50
23/03/21 |UPI-GHDAKE MAHESH SURESH-7972100646@Y BL- 0000108249443326/ 23/03/21 1.00 14,916.50
PY TM0123456-108249443326-WEL COME
23/03/21 |UPI-GHDAKE MAHESH SURESH-7972100646@Y BL- 0000108218378696 23/03/21 24,500.00 39,416.50

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 19 Statement of account
H} HDFC BANK |
We understand your world ﬁﬁﬁ?‘.ﬂg Branch BB’S@‘CB’EL,K LTD,
SHOP.NO 20 24 TIRUPATI KASHI GANGA,
ity | gi’J\Jl\?li:m 3B,DHANORI LOHEGAON ROAD.
o S hbwere
SRNO 259 oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
NEAR DHANDRI JAKATNAKA KALWAD (E:T::D Tszgua‘%so'a”k'@gma”mm
PUNE 411032 AccountNo  : 12101140027173 OTHER
MAHARASHTRA A/C Open Date : 22/03/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS:: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009317 MICR : 411240069
Branch Code  : 9317 Product Code: 114
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/02/2021 To : 01/08/2021
PY TM0123456-108218378696-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
23/03/21 |CASH DEP DHANORI 000000000000000| 23/03/21 14,600.00 54,016.50
23/03/21 |[UPI-PHONEPE-BILLDESKHEXALL@YBL-YESBOYBLU 0000108290251626 23/03/21 37,100.00 16,916.50
PI-108290251626-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
23/03/21 |UPI-PRADEEP ANNA MANE-Q25273668@Y BL-PYTM 0000108221526069 23/03/21 4,300.00 12,616.50
0123456-108221526069-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
23/03/21 [UPI-MANU H P-9535473475@Y BL-K ARB0000056- 0000108203414358 23/03/21 5,000.00 7,616.50
108203414358-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
23/03/21 [UPI-SUDAMA BHEL-PAY TMQR2810050501014Y SPQ 0000108213575692 23/03/21 45.00 7,571.50
NE37HA3@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-108213575692-P
AYMENT FROM PHONE
23/03/21 [UPI-BHARATPEMERCHANT-BHARATPE.0852211395 0000108239441141, 23/03/21 30.00 7,541.50
@I CICI-ICIC0000001-108239441141-PAYMENT
FROM PHONE
23/03/21 [UPI-BABU BUGANA SUTAR-8308522502@Y BL-SIB 0000108292753946 23/03/21 400.00 7,141.50
L.0000771-108292753946-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
24/03/21 |UPI-CHETAK N-9901487801@Y BL-SBIN0040134 0000108341385161] 24/03/21 5,000.00 12,141.50
-108341385161-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
24/03/21 |UPI-REDDY ANNA MAGGI POI-PAY TMQR28100505 0000108327267610 24/03/21 150.00 11,991.50
0101Y BDD5E12AWYM@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-10832
7267610-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
24/03/21 |UPI-LEATHER LINE-GPAY-11170497076@OKBIZA 0000108391041929 24/03/21 605.00 11,386.50
XIS-UTIB0000000-108391041929-PAYMENT FRO
M PHONE
24/03/21 [UPI-JIO MOBILITY-JO@YESBANK-YESB0000248 0000108373391797] 24/03/21 251.00 11,135.50
-108373391797-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
24/03/21 [UPI-ISHWAR SUPER MARKET-PAY TMQR281005050 0000108361578717 24/03/21 30.00 11,105.50
1010FDCFO3F2K CL @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-108361
578717-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
24/03/21 [UPI-SAAD BAKERS-PAY TMQR281005050101L RONT 0000108348949892 24/03/21 10.00 11,095.50
ONT87J3@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-108348949892-P

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

Page No .: 20

Account Branch :

Statement of account

DHANORI

We understand your world Address - HDFC BANK LTD,
SHOP.NO 20 24 TIRUPATI KASHI GANGA,
ity | S.LIJ\J'\(IDEm 3B,DHANORI LOHEGAON ROAD.
e S b
SRNO 259 oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
NEAR DHANDRI JAKATNAKA KALWAD (E:T::D Tszgua‘%so'a”k'@gma”mm
PUNE 411032 AccountNo  : 12101140027173 OTHER
MAHARASHTRA A/C Open Date : 22/03/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS:: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009317 MICR : 411240069
Branch Code  : 9317 Product Code: 114
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/02/2021 To : 01/08/2021
AYMENT FROM PHONE
24/03/21 |UPI-VISHAL SHANTARAM SOL-9822828729@Y BL - 0000108322934306 24/03/21 500.00 10,595.50
1CIC0000581-108322934306-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
24/03/21 |UPI-SOHAN LAL-PAY TMQR28100505010110M 7HOH 0000108392595826 24/03/21 1,170.00 9,425.50
3ZUBU@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-108392595826-PAY
MENT FROM PHONE
24/03/21 |UPI-PRIDE GIFT HOUSE-PAY TMQR281005050101 0000108325656047 24/03/21 260.00 9,165.50
1CQ4Q4USIQWQ@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-108325656
047-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
24/03/21 |UPI-CAKES WORLD-Q60956264@Y BL-YESBOYBLUP 0000108320002860 24/03/21 60.00 9,105.50
1-108320002860-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
24/03/21 |UPI-SHUBHAM SHIVAJ TEMG-Q42579789@Y BL-B 0000108370762811 24/03/21 60.00 9,045.50
/ARBODIGHIX-108370762811-PAYMENT FROM PHO
NE
25/03/21 |UPI-MAHESH SANJAY BEDKUT-PAY TMQR28100505 0000108448667768 25/03/21 220.00 8,825.50
0101101PARB4DQIP@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-10844
8667768-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
25/03/21 [UPI-BALAJ DHANYA BHANDA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000108474615080 25/03/21 35.00 8,790.50
01015GW1HWXDQDDV @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-10847
4615080-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
25/03/21 [UPI-TULSI MEDICAL-GPAY-11171037987@OKBIZ 0000108442967335 25/03/21 230.00 8,560.50
IAXIS-UTIB0000000-108442967335-PAYMENT FR
OM PHONE
25/03/21 [UPI-TALHA VEGETABLE WHOL-PAY TMQR28100505 0000108478034023 25/03/21 200.00 8,360.50
01011LBVLR4ZBSEQ@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-10847
8034023-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
25/03/21 [UPI-AMY RAI-9049457642@Y BL-ICIC0000005-1 0000108475086212 25/03/21 220.00 8,140.50
08475086212-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
26/03/21 |UPI-CHETAK N-9901487801@Y BL-SBIN0040134 0000108537284313 26/03/21 5,000.00 13,140.50
-108537284313-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
26/03/21 |UPI-DOMINOS PIZZA-DOMINOSPIZZA.41672526@ 0000108579782555 26/03/21 110.24 13,030.26

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 21 Statement of account
H} HDFC BANK |
We understand your world ﬁﬁﬁ?‘.ﬂg Branch BB’S@‘CB’EL,K LTD,
SHOP.NO 20 24 TIRUPATI KASHI GANGA,
ity | gi’J\Jl\?li:m 3B,DHANORI LOHEGAON ROAD.
o S hbwere
SRNO 259 oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
NEAR DHANDRI JAKATNAKA KALWAD (E:TS";": 5 Tszgua‘%so'a”k'@gma”mm
PUNE 411032 AccountNo  : 12101140027173 OTHER
MAHARASHTRA A/C Open Date : 22/03/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS:: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009317 MICR : 411240069
Branch Code  : 9317 Product Code: 114
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/02/2021 To : 01/08/2021
HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-108579782555-PAY MEN
T FROM PHONE
26/03/21 [UPI-MR SUSHANT AMBADAS U-9921108891@Y BL- 0000108508785251| 26/03/21 330.00 12,700.26
MAHB0001355-108508785251-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
26/03/21 [UPI-VINAYAK MEDICAL-GPAY-11170563287@OKB 0000108502734451] 26/03/21 70.00 12,630.26
1ZAXIS-UTIB0000000-108502734451-PAY MENT
FROM PHONE
26/03/21 [UPI-KARAN YESHUDAS KARAN-Q17163884@Y BL-P 0000108526154364 26/03/21 140.00 12,490.26
UNB0487000-108526154364-PAY MENT FROM PHO
NE
27/03/21 |UPI-TULSI MEDICAL-GPAY-11171037987@OKBIZ 0000108624468874 27/03/21 100.00 12,390.26
AXIS-UTIB0000000-108624468874-PAY MENT FR
OM PHONE
27/03/21 |UPI-GHDAKE MAHESH SURESH-7972100646@Y BL- 0000108630734377| 27/03/21 10,000.00 22,390.26
KKBK0001782-108630734377-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
